
Casa de Campo en venta en Jumilla, Murcia

Building plot of 7733m2 with mature olive trees in Jumilla, Murcia The plot has no electricity connection, but a drinking
water connection is possible

  0 dormitorios   0 baños   7.733m² Tamaño de la parcela
  Pool Views   mountain views

20.000€

Propiedad comercializada por The Property Group
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